

sealed, technical & financial bids for "Supply, installation, testing and commissioning of Air-Cooled Chillers & Allied Works For Existing Auditorium at IUCAA", from reputed vendors.

Tender documents can be obtained from our cash office between 11:30 hrs and 15:30 hrs or official website (<http://www.iucaa.in/tenders>) during **15/02/2019 & 18/02/2019 to 19/02/2019** on payment of Rs. 2,500/- (Rs. Two Thousand Five Hundred Only) as non-refundable tender cost by Cash/DD/NEFT/RTGS favouring "IUCAA". The Bank details of IUCAA are provided in tender documents.

The tender along with the EMD of Rs. 2,50,000/- (Rs. Two Lac Fifty Thousand Only) should be submitted with the technical bid to The Administrative Officer (Purchase) up to 15:00 hrs. on **05/03/2019**, and the technical bids will be

The Indian Express, English, Ahmedabad
Friday, February 15, 2019

7. Umaid Hospital, Ahmedabad, India
Rate Contract for 06 Month
(UBN 6MC1819SSRC00343)

Note: Bid Notice and Bid Documents are also available at the following website:
www.dipr.org.in

DIPR/C/1785/2019



TAMIL NADU

FORM O

Tender Notice No.SCB/19/1

For and on behalf of Tamil Nadu State, the Government of Tamil Nadu, the undersigned hereby invites tenders from eligible contractors under Class - I and above in TN to supply and install the following items in the following quantities in India by the Superintending Engineer, Coimbatore - 26, upto 3.00 PM on 28.02.2019.

S.No.1: Name of Work: Construction of 48 Housing Project in Partnership of Housing for All (HFA) 2018-19. S.No.2: Construction of 112 of Housing for All CER.No.105/HFA/2018-19. S.No.3: Construction of 86 tenements (G+3) at D. CER.No.105/HFA/2018-19. Tender Value: tenements as per T.D.HFA/2017 (G+3) at For All CER.No.107/HFA/2018-19. Tender Value: 144 tenements (G+1) at Meenakshi in U. HFA/2018-19 Tender Value: (Rs. in Lakhs) at Changanudi in Udhagamandalam under Value: (Rs. in Lakhs) 1003.30; Period of contract 2017 (G+3) at Kasepettal in Moodel CER.No.110/HFA/2018-19 Tender Value: (tenements as per T.D.HFA 09/18, 30/2017 Partnership of Housing for All CER.No.11 S.No.9: Construction of 516 tenements as Partnership of Housing for All CER.No.112 S.No.10: Construction of 628 tenements as Partnership of Housing for All CER.No.113 S.No.11: Construction of 192 tenements as Partnership of Housing for All CER.No.114 S.No.12: Construction of 256 tenements as Partnership of Housing for All CER.No.115 S.No.13: Construction of 360 tenements Affordable Housing Project in Partnership Months. EMD (in Rs.): 11,70,000/- S.No.14: Affordable Housing Project in Partnership Months. EMD (in Rs.): 1,13,000/- S.No.15: Affordable Housing Project in Partnership Months. EMD (in Rs.): 9,32,000/- S.No.16: Affordable Housing Project in Partnership Months. EMD (in Rs.): 11,36,000/- district under vertical - III Affordable Housing Project Period of contract: 15 Months. EMD (in Rs.): 11,36,000/- vertical - III Affordable Housing Project in contract: 15 Months. EMD (in Rs.): 5,48,000/-

The cost of tender schedule and EMD should be submitted in the prescribed form in favour of Executive Engineer, Tiruppur Division. The documents may be obtained from the office of Coimbatore - 26 on written requisition along with the following details:

1. The conditions and other details may be obtained from the office of the Superintending Engineer.
2. The tender documents are also available at the following website: www.dipr.org.in

Conditions for participation:
The undersigned hereby certifies that the tenderer is a registered contractor with the Government of Tamil Nadu, Coimbatore - 26, upto 3.00 PM on 28.02.2019.

Selvaparam, Shivalaya Mahal (opp.)
DIPR/1128/Tender/2019

KIFS KIFS FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED

CIN: L67990GJ1995PLC025234, Email: cs@kifs.co.in,

Reg. Off.: B-81, Pariseema Complex, C. G. Road, Ellisbridge, Ahmedabad - 06, Gujarat, India.

Ph.: +91 79 26400140 / 740, Fax: +91 79 26403717, Website: www.kifsfinance.com

EXTRACT OF THE STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED ON DECEMBER 31, 2018

Sr. No.	Particulars	(Rs. in lacs except EPS)		
		Qtr. Ended 31-Dec-18	9 Months Ended 31-Dec-18	Qtr. Ended 31-Dec-17
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
1	Total income from operations	125.40	392.85	140.99
2	Net profit / (loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and / or extraordinary items)	97.97	275.67	92.61
3	Net profit / (loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and / or extraordinary items)	97.97	275.67	92.61
4	Net profit / (loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and / or extraordinary items)	70.38	199.40	67.46
5	Total comprehensive income for the period (comprising profit / (loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))			
6	Paid-up equity share capital (face value of Rs. 10/- each)	1,081.80	1,081.80	1,081.80
7	Reserves (excluding revaluation reserve as shown in the audited balance sheet of the previous year)			
8	Earnings per share of Rs. 10/- each (for continuing operations)			
	Basic (Rs.)	0.65	1.84	0.62
	Diluted (Rs.)	0.65	1.84	0.62

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly / year to date financial results filed with the stock exchange under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly / year to date financial results is available on the company website at www.kifsfinance.com and on the BSE website at www.bseindia.com. For KIFS Financial Services Limited, Rajesh P. Khandwala, Managing Director, DIN: 00477673, Ahmedabad, February 14, 2019

350116	06.03.19
349993	28.02.19
350129	28.02.19

www.gwssb.gujarat.gov.in & filled Information of tender & village water supply scheme. INF/HIMAT/596/19

વાર, તા. ૧૫ ફેબ્રુઆરી, ૨૦૧૯

S LIMITED

7271
Sundargarh, Odisha-770039

THS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER 2018 (₹ In lakhs)

NINE MONTH ENDED	YEAR ENDED
31st Dec 2018 (Unaudited)	31st Dec 2017 (Unaudited)
8,464.51	57,264.42
(36,751.81)	(40,375.86)
(49,496.24)	(70,652.35)
(49,422.77)	(70,767.27)
12,349.95	12,349.95
(40.08)	(57.21)
	(73.29)

Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of
Quarterly Financial Results are available on
the website www.adhunikgroup.com.

For Adhunik Metaliks Limited

Ashish Chhawchharia

On behalf of Monitoring Committee

In terms of Approved Resolution Plan

ED

g Limited)

Complex, Near Vishweshwar

6999GJ1995PLC025177

Ramrik School, Bhowanipore

Industries.in, Tel: 919331852424

Rs. (in Lakhs)

Months Ended on 31st December 2018

er d	Nine Months Ended	Corresponding Quarter Ended
018	31-12-2018	31-12-2017
ted	Unaudited	Unaudited
-	169.82	40.72
50)	(23.05)	(4.81)
50)	(23.05)	(4.81)
50)	(23.05)	(4.81)
96	1246.96	1246.96
4)	(0.18)	(0.04)
4)	(0.18)	(0.04)

Results filed with Stock Exchanges
format of the Financial Results is
www.mseil.in and on Company's
website viewed by the Audit Committee
held on 14.02.2019.

TRI INDUSTRIES LIMITED

SD/-

MANAGING DIRECTOR

Aharashatra. Ph: 020-41434100

/smt.com CIN: L27109PN1999PLC016417

DD ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2018

(₹ in Crore)

	Nine Months ended	Year ended
2. 2017	31.12. 2018	31.03. 2018

GBL INDUSTRIES LIMITED

(Formerly Known as GUJARAT BITUMEN LIMITED) • CIN: L24117GJ1985PLC007985

Regd. Off: F-901, Titanium City Centre, Nr. Sachin Tower, 100Ft Road, Satellite, Ahmedabad-380015, Gujarat
E-mail: gujaratbitumen@gmail.com • web : www.gujaratbitumen.com, Tel.: 91-79-48930888

Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months Ended 31st December, 2018
(Amount in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone		
		Quarter Ended 31-12-2018 Unaudited	9 Months Ended 31-12-2018 Unaudited	Corresponding 3 Months ended in the Previous Year 31-12-2017 Unaudited
1.	Total Income from Operations (net)	196.51	2237.90	648.09
2.	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	17.01	85.44	12.19
3.	Net Profit for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	17.01	101.44	12.19
4.	Net Profit for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	12.56	77.18	8.53
5.	Total Comprehensive income for the period (Comprising Profit for the period (after Tax) and other Comprehensive income (after Tax)	12.56	77.18	8.53
6.	Equity Share Capital	500	500	500
7.	Earning Per Share (before and after extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each)	-Basic 0.25	1.54	0.17
	- Diluted	0.25	1.54	0.17

Notes: 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results filed with Stock Exchange under Reg. 33 of SEBI (LODR), Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange Website www.bseindia.com and on Company's website www.gujaratbitumen.com.

and approved by the Board of

GBL INDUSTRIES LIMITED

SD/-

VIJAY MEHTA

MANAGING DIRECTOR

The Financial Express, Gujarati, Ahmedabad
Friday, February 15, 2019

KIFS KIFS FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED

CIN: L67990GJ1995PLC025234, Email: cs@kifs.co.in,

Reg. Off.: B-81, Pariseema Complex, C. G. Road, Ellisbridge, Ahmedabad - 06, Gujarat, India.

Ph.: +91 79 26400140 / 740, Fax: +91 79 26403717, Website: www.kifsfinance.com

EXTRACT OF THE STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS

FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED ON DECEMBER 31, 2018

Sr. No.	Particulars	(Rs. in lacs except EPS)		
		Qtr. Ended 31-Dec-18 (Unaudited)	9 Months Ended 31-Dec-18 (Unaudited)	Qtr. Ended 31-Dec-17 (Unaudited)
1	Total income from operations	125.40	392.85	140.99
2	Net profit / (loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and / or extraordinary items)	97.97	275.67	92.61
3	Net profit / (loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and / or extraordinary items)	97.97	275.67	92.61
4	Net profit / (loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and / or extraordinary items)	70.38	199.40	67.46
5	Total comprehensive income for the period [comprising profit / (loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	-	-	-
6	Paid-up equity share capital (face value of Rs. 10/- each)	1,081.80	1,081.80	1,081.80
7	Reserves (excluding revaluation reserve as shown in the audited balance sheet of the previous year)	-	-	-
8	Earnings per share of Rs. 10/- each (for continuing operations)			
	Basic (Rs.)	0.65	1.84	0.62
	Diluted (Rs.)	0.65	1.84	0.62

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly / year to date financial results filed with the stock exchange under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly / year to date financial results is available on the company website at www.kifsfinance.com and on the BSE website at www.bseindia.com. For KIFS Financial Services Limited, Rajesh P. Khandwala, Managing Director, DIN: 00477673, Ahmedabad, February 14, 2019